Date Payee Name
06/12/2021 Collier Turf Care
06/12/2021 Ellis Whitam Ltd
06/12/2021 Just Regional Publishing
09/12/2021 Microsoft
15/12/2021 Ben Burgess Groundscare
15/12/2021 Norse Commercial Servs Ltd
17/12/2021 Melton Builders
23/12/2021 Ben Burgess Groundscare
29/12/2021 Hitachi Capital Finance
29/12/2021 Broadland District Council

£ Total Amnt

£555.07
£2,856.00
£540.00
£815.04
£914.08
£921.60
£69,289.60
£1,866.00
£540.00
£624.00



Nature of transaction

fungicide b/green; wetting agents grounds general
H & S annual support

Advert Just Hellesdon 30 Nov

M/soft 365 business basic/std licences
service to bowling green mower

daily park lock/unlock November
Interim valuation 5

new grounds equipment

lease tractor & hedge cutter

business rates office



